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Business Loan Application Summary
BUSINESS INFORMATION
TYPE OF BUSINESS ENTITY:
LOAN REQUEST INFORMATION
PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS ADVISOR CONTACT INFORMATION
ACCOUNTANT/CPA:
(W) PHONE:
MOBILE PHONE:
ATTORNEY:
(W) PHONE:
MOBILE PHONE:
INSURANCE AGENT:
(W) PHONE:
MOBILE PHONE:
REAL ESTATE BROKER:
(W) PHONE:
MOBILE PHONE:
ADDITIONAL BUSINESS INFORMATION
Has the company or any owner of the company ever been involved in a bankruptcy or insolvency proceeding?
Is the company or any principal of the company involved in any lawsuits?
Does the company owe any taxes (including real estate or payroll) for years prior to the current year?
AFFILIATE BUSINESS INFORMATION  (ownership by any 20%+ owners in other businesses)
AFFILIATE BUSINESS NAME
TYPE OF BUSINESS
OWNER NAME
Ownership %
1
2
3
4
5
BUSINESS OWNERSHIP INFORMATION
OWNERS' NAMES
TITLE
RESPONSIBILITIES
Ownership %
1
2
3
4
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